70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls

Pos

A W N

No.
29
43
18
25

Name

Olwen Isherwood
Jorja Turner
Emma Bradley
Mia Hearson

Club

Hallamshire Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
West Cheshire AC
City of Stoke AC

75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys & Under 15 Girls

Pos

B W N R

No.
58
66
140
64

Name

Amy Hewitt
Elizabeth Pendrill
Tristan Lamprecht
Abigail Meyer

80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys

Pos
1

No.
162

Name
Isaac Pickering

100m Hurdles Under 17 Men

Pos
1

No.
169

Name
Hayden Blunn

75m Under 11 Girls Heat 1

Pos

A U WN R

No.

Name

Georgia Fielding
Annie Lomas
Alice Dobson
Jessica Gerrard
Aniko Beharrie
Lauren Harper

75m Under 11 Girls Heat 2

Pos

B W N R

No.
13
9
10
14

Name

Bethan Roberts
Nia Manson
Daisy McVicar
Katie Smith

75m Under 11 Boys Heat 1

Pos

A U WN R

No.
114
110
108
112
113
107

Name

Josh Jepson
Harry Bird
Dylan Baker
Oscar Furness
Joshua Gregory
William Astley

75m Under 11 Boys Heat 2

Pos

N O ubs W N

No.
117
116
115
122
123
121
120

Name

Thierry Kerr
Spencer Jones
Rhys Jones
Robert Nwankwo
Henry Talbot
James Nelson
George Medwell

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 1

Pos

N O b W N

No.
15
21
17
19
23
20
18

Name

Faith Barlow-Gambles
Nancy Collins

Jessica Betts

Eva Brooks

Sophie Forgrave
Madaline Burke
Emma Bradley

Club

Leigh Harriers & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
West Cheshire AC

Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC

Club
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

Wrexham AAC
Unattached

Wirral AC

Keighley & Craven AC

Club

Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
West Cheshire AC

Club

Leigh Harriers & AC
Wrexham AAC
Wrexham AAC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

West Cheshire AC

West Cheshire AC
Scunthorpe HA C

West Cheshire AC
Wrexham AAC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
West Cheshire AC

Macclesfield Harriers AC

Macclesfield Athletic Track

Perf
12.1
12.4
15.2
17.0

Perf
13.2
13.8
14.2
16.0

Perf
14.6

Perf
14.7

Perf
12.2
12.6
12.6
13.2
13.4
15.1

Perf
12.2
12.3
13.4
13.8

Perf
12.2
12.3
12.4
12.6
14.2
14.9

Perf
11.2
12.6
12.7
12.8
12.8
13.3
133

Perf
14.0
14.2
14.2
14.8
15.1
15.8
15.8
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100m Under 13 Girls Heat 2

Pos

N O b W N

No.
26
36
27
32
33
31
34

Name

Olivia Hepworth
Lois Melling
Lauren Hewitt
Olivia Jones
Amy Kingdom
Annabelle Jones
Daisy Kirk

100m Under 13 Girls Heat 3

Pos

O A W N

No.
41
42
44
40
47
38

Name

Sophie Pilkington
Amy Smith

Isla Utteridge
Madison Pendlebury
Satine Wearden

Eve O'Donnell

100m Under 13 Boys Heat 1

Pos

o U A W N

No.
138
135
130
136
128
125

Name

Joel Ige

Lino Goodwin
Samuel Conkie
Will Hammond
Toby Broadrick
Matthew Bailey

100m Under 13 Boys Heat 2

Pos
1
2
3

No.
140
139
146

Name

Tristan Lamprecht
Joshua Jones
Benjamin Sykes

100m Under 15 Girls Heat 1

Pos

“vhs W N

No.
55
59
50
54
52

Name

Millie Egerton
Amelia Jones
Katie Betts
Eliza Duffy
Violeta Brooks

100m Under 15 Girls Heat 2

Pos

A W N

No.
60
66
61
63

Name

Macey Jones
Elizabeth Pendrill
Corinna Knuckey
Eva Melling

100m Under 15 Boys

Pos
1
2

No.
149
150

Name
Logan Campbell
Jared Dickinson

Club

City of Stoke AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Wrexham AAC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

Macclesfield H & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

Horwich R M | Harriers
City of Stoke AC

Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC

Club

Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC

Club

Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Scunthorpe HAC
Macclesfield H & AC
West Cheshire AC

Club

West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

Club
Preston Harriers
Macclesfield H & AC

100m Under 17 Women & Senior Women

Pos

U W N

No.
90
81
94
80
86
101

Name

Katie Grafton
Carys Manson

Ellie Stockdale
Leigha Manser
Freya Willis
Kathleen O'Donnell

Club

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Wrexham AAC
Macclesfield H & AC

Perf
14.5
14.8
15.0
15.1
15.8
16.3
16.7

Perf
14.0
15.5
15.9
16.0
16.5
17.2

Perf
125
13.0
141
14.9
15.1
16.7

Perf
15.0
15.9
17.9

Perf
14.1
14.3
145
14.9
15.9

Perf
13.7
14.5
14.8
15.0

Perf
135
14.9

Perf
13.7
13.7
14.3
143
15.0
20.1
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100m Under 17 Men

Pos

A W N

No.
173
170
190
172

Name

Matthew France
Tom Boam

Rhys Watson
Frasier Edwards

100m Under 20 Men

Pos
1
2
3

No.
192
367
199

Name
Albert Bradshaw
Tom Willshaw

Matthew Joshua Podmor:

100m Senior Women & Senior Men

Pos

D U W N

No.
374
377
389
387
384
100

Name

Jack Forster
Callum Garvey
Adam Swalwell
Ciaran Scroggie
Elliot O'Neill
Caroline Marler

150m Under 11 Girls

Pos

N O s W N

No.
13

S 00 B N W

10

Name

Bethan Roberts
Georgia Fielding
Alice Dobson
Aniko Beharrie
Scarlett Lyne
Jessica Gerrard
Daisy McVicar

150m Under 11 Boys

Pos

N O s W N

No.
117
110
116
120
121
113
107

Name

Thierry Kerr
Harry Bird
Spencer Jones
George Medwell
James Nelson
Joshua Gregory
William Astley

200m Under 13 Girls Heat 1

Pos

N o s W N

No.
43
15
17
26
36
19
34

Name

Jorja Turner

Faith Barlow-Gambles
Jessica Betts

Olivia Hepworth

Lois Melling

Eva Brooks

Daisy Kirk

200m Under 13 Girls Heat 2

Pos

A W N

No.
32
16
47
37

Name

Olivia Jones
Florence Beard
Satine Wearden
Katie Molloy

200m Under 13 Boys

Pos

S W N

No.
138
135
139
142

Name

Joel Ige

Lino Goodwin
Joshua Jones
Alexander McLaren

Club

Rotherham H & AC
High Peak AC
Stockport H & AC
City of Stoke AC

Club

Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

Vale Royal AC

L'pool Pembroke Sefton
Blyth Running Club
L'pool Pembroke Sefton
Macclesfield H & AC
Otley AC

Club

Wrexham AAC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Leigh Harriers & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Club

Leigh Harriers & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Wrexham AAC
Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Horwich R M | Harriers
West Cheshire AC

Club

Hallamshire Harriers
West Cheshire AC
Scunthorpe HA C
City of Stoke AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
City of Stoke AC

West Cheshire AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC

Club

Horwich R M | Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Macclesfield Harriers AC

Macclesfield Athletic Track

Perf
12.0
12.7
12.8
12.8

Perf
11.5
12.1
12.4

Perf
11.7
11.8
11.8
12.1
12.6
17.8

Perf
24.8
26.1
26.9
27.3
27.8
27.9
28.0

Perf
23.0
26.1
26.3
27.2
27.5
28.9
324

Perf
29.2
29.8
30.1
30.6
30.9
32.1
35.0

Perf
32.0
33.5
35.7
38.4

Perf
26.2
27.7
35.7
36.2
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200m Under 15 Girls

Pos

N O b W N

No.
55
59
63
54
74
52
64

Name

Millie Egerton
Amelia Jones
Eva Melling
Eliza Duffy
Olivia Williams
Violeta Brooks
Abigail Meyer

200m Under 15 Boys

Pos
1

No.
164

Name
Stanley Slater

Club

Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Leigh Harriers & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC

Club
Macclesfield H & AC

200m Under 17 Women & Under 20 Women

Pos

o A W N

No.
90
396
81
86
80
395

Name

Katie Grafton
Sophie Rowlinson
Carys Manson
Freya Willis
Leigha Manser
Ruby Smith

200m Senior Men

Pos No.
1 374
2 368
3 389
4 372
5 387
200m Mixed
Pos No.
1 192
2 173
3 199
4 172

300m Under 15 Boys & Under 15 Girls

Pos

a U hsA W N

No.
163
161
57
67
50
56

Name

Jack Forster
Nicholas Blore
Adam Swalwell
Oliver Edwards
Ciaran Scroggie

Name
Albert Bradshaw
Matthew France

Matthew Joshua Podmor:

Frasier Edwards

Name

Jake Rowley
Christopher Parikh
Sophie Haslam
Ruby Phillips

Katie Betts

Zoe Green

400m Under 17 Men

Pos

o A W N

No.
180
189
187
185
179
184

Name

Harrison May-Joynson
Callum Wain

Ethan Sykes

William Roberts
Joshua Martin

Lucas Prior

400m Under 20 Women

Pos
1
2

No.
98
94

Name
Emma Fowler
Ellie Stockdale

400m Senior Men

Pos

No.
390
386
378

Name

Amari Turner
Chris Perry
Joshua Hammond

Club

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Warrington AC

West Cheshire AC
Wrexham AAC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Warrington AC

Club

Vale Royal AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Blyth Running Club
Wrexham AAC

L'pool Pembroke Sefton

Club

Macclesfield H & AC
Rotherham H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
City of Stoke AC

Club

Macclesfield H & AC
Manchester H & AC
West Cheshire AC
West Cheshire AC
Scunthorpe HA C
Blackburn H & AC

Club

L'pool Pembroke Sefton
Macclesfield H & AC

E Chesh H & T'mside AC
Macclesfield H & AC
City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Macclesfield H & AC

Club

Manchester H & AC
Exeter Harriers
Manchester H & AC

Perf
29.9
30.1
32.1
323
33.0
34.9
37.8

Perf
29.7

Perf
29.0
29.5
29.7
31.1
31.6
32.1

Perf
23.8
23.9
24.1
24.5
24.8

Perf
23.5
24.1
25.1
26.8

Perf
41.0
435
44.0
44.3
45.3
49.6

Perf
52.7
55.9
57.4
58.4
59.0
63.2

Perf
65.3
69.8

Perf
51.2
54.2
59.2
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Macclesfield Harriers AC
Macclesfield Athletic Track
23rd April 2022

600m Under 11 Girls 800m Under 20 Women & Senior Women

Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 12 Beau Rawcliffe L'pool Harriers & AC 2:05.5 1 103  Faye Sharpley Macclesfield H & AC 2:45.7
2 11 Bee Metcalfe Leigh Harriers & AC 2:07.7 2 92 Jasmine Jones Warrington AC 3:12.0
3 9 Nia Manson Unattached 2:09.1
4 13 Bethan Roberts Wrexham AAC 2:09.7 800m Mixed
5 1 Aniko Beharrie Leigh Harriers & AC 2:16.6 Pos No. Name Club Perf
6 10 Daisy McVicar Wirral AC 2:17.7 1 178 Isaac Leydon Vale Royal AC 2:06.9
7 3 Georgia Fielding E Chesh H & T'mside AC 2:22.7 2 196 Laurence Manley Macclesfield H & AC 2:07.5
3 195 Rohan Jensen Macclesfield H & AC 2:14.4
600m Under 11 Boys 4 376  Mike Fryer Helsby Running Club 2:18.1
Pos No. Name Club Perf 5 194 Oliver Hope Doncaster AC 2:22.5
1 117  Thierry Kerr Leigh Harriers & AC 2:02.3 6 373  Chris Edwardson Macclesfield H & AC 2:26.2
2 114  Josh Jepson Macclesfield H & AC 2:08.1 7 375 Neil Fowler Crewe & Nantwich AC 2:41.3
3 110 Harry Bird E Chesh H & T'mside AC 2:10.0
4 123 Henry Talbot Macclesfield H & AC 2:11.7 1200m Under 13 Girls & Under 13 Boys
5 120 George Medwell Macclesfield H & AC 2:13.2 Pos No. Name Club Perf
6 124  Robert Worrall L'pool Harriers & AC 2:13.4 1 143  Daniel Oakes Sale H Manchester 3:53.0
7 112 Oscar Furness Macclesfield H & AC 2:14.2 2 147  Bobby Tomlinson Macclesfield H & AC 3:54.5
8 118 Toby Lawrence Macclesfield H & AC 2:22.8 3 144  George O'Donnell Macclesfield H & AC 4:10.5
9 109 Isaac Baker Macclesfield H & AC 2:24.8 4 145  Henry Shoesmith E Chesh H & T'mside AC 4:10.7
10 115 RhysJones Wrexham AAC 2:24.8 5 22 Lucy Dent Bury AC 4:16.5
6 137 James Howarth-Linton  Leigh Harriers & AC 4:23.3
800m Under 13 Girls 7 45 Grace Veevers Southport Waterloo AC 2:27.3
Pos No. Name Club Perf 8 25 Mia Hearson City of Stoke AC 4:36.1
1 24 Annaleigh Harrison City of Stoke AC 2:36.4 9 133 Callum Finch L'pool Harriers & AC 4:44.0
2 49 Evie Worrall L'pool Harriers & AC 2:46.6 10 28 Molly Holness E Chesh H & T'mside AC 4:45.5
3 30 Scarlett Jarvis Leigh Harriers & AC 2:50.6 11 23 Sophie Forgrave Wrexham AAC 4:51.5
4 40 Madison Pendlebury Leigh Harriers & AC 2:57.1 12 31 Annabelle Jones Wrexham AAC 4:57.8
5 35 Imogen McBurnie E Chesh H & T'mside AC 2:57.4 13 125 Matthew Bailey E Chesh H & T'mside AC 4:58.4
6 33 Amy Kingdom Macclesfield H & AC 3:04.8 14 37 Katie Molloy E Chesh H & T'mside AC 5:27.7
7 20 Madaline Burke E Chesh H & T'mside AC 3:05.7
8 46 Holly Walker Macclesfield H & AC 3:19.8 1500m Mixed Heat 1
Pos No. Name Club Perf
800m Under 13 Boys 1 91 Louise Hackett Wolves & Bilston 4:35.5
Pos No. Name Club Perf 2 171 Thomas Corwood Vale Royal AC 4:45.7
1 130 Samuel Conkie Crewe & Nantwich AC 2:29.5 3 167 Matthew Walker Macclesfield H & AC 4:58.6
2 126  Noah Bailey Macclesfield H & AC 2:45.7 4 159 Hugh Noden Macclesfield H & AC 5:01.0
3 129  Sam Burton Salford H & AC 2:57.0 5 154  Finley Foote Macclesfield H & AC 5:03.5
4 142  Alexander Mclaren Macclesfield H & AC 3:14.5 6 394  Alfie Manser E Chesh H & T'mside AC 5:09.8
5 131  Eric Dickinson Macclesfield H & AC 3:17.3 7 165 Cian Taylor Stockport H & AC 5:11.9
8 83 Aimee Phillips West Cheshire AC 5:12.6
800m Under 15 Girls 9 70 Cosette Wearden West Cheshire AC 5:15.6
Pos No. Name Club Perf 10 148 Hugo Blackwell Macclesfield H & AC 5:25.4
1 67 Ruby Phillips West Cheshire AC 2:29.6 11 69 Gabriella Taylor Leigh Harriers & AC 5:48.2
2 56 Zoe Green Blackburn H & AC 3:08.5
1500m Mixed Heat 2
800m Under 15 Boys Pos No. Name Club Perf
Pos No. Name Club Perf 1 150 Jared Dickinson Macclesfield H & AC 5:30.6
1 163  Jake Rowley Macclesfield H & AC 2:20.9 2 101 Kathleen O'Donnell Macclesfield H & AC 6.06.8
2 153 Arthur Elliott City of Stoke AC 2:21.4
3 161  Christopher Parikh Manchester H & AC 2:27.4 3000m Senior Men & Senior Women
4 168 Daniel Walker West Cheshire AC 2:32.5 Pos No. Name Club Perf
5 162  Isaac Pickering Crewe & Nantwich AC 2:38.2 1 379  Michael Holness E Chesh H & T'mside AC 9:57.4
6 151 Ceyhan Diken Macclesfield H & AC 2:42.2 2 382 Thomas Minshull Boalloy Running Club 10:37.2
7 164  Stanley Slater Macclesfield H & AC 2.43.3 3 79 Freya Lester Sheffield & Dearne AC 11:43.9
4 104  Sue Stockdale Macclesfield H & AC 12:54.4
800m Under 17 Women
Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 84 Ruby Styler Sheffield & Dearne AC 2:25.5
2 78 Emma Johnson Macclesfield H & AC 2:38.1
3 85 Alice Tolley Sheffield & Dearne AC 2:40.2
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Mile Mixed
Pos No.
1 206
2 226
3 212
4 195
5 373
6 196
7 213
8 207
9 218
10 215
11 234

Name

Declan Murray
Allen Bunyan
Emily Lowery
Rohan Jensen
Chris Edwardson
Laurence Manley
Finlay Pettie
Seonaid Thompson
Thomas Marsh
Jessica Hartopp
Kim Grievson

Club

Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Vale Royal AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Macclesfield H & AC
Wetherby Runners
Macclesfield H & AC
Unattached
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers AC
Macclesfield Athletic Track

Perf

4:40.4
4:59.8
5:15.5
5:19.4
5:34.6
5:35.2
5:38.5
5:42.1
5:44.6
6:21.3
7:12.7
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Macclesfield Harriers AC
Macclesfield Athletic Track
23rd April 2022

Turbo Javelin Under 11 Boys & Under 11 Girls Triple Jump Mixed Pool A
Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 116  Spencer Jones Wrexham AAC 16.55 1 193  Alexander Causton Vale Royal AC 12.49
2 122 Robert Nwankwo Macclesfield H & AC 15.61 2 367 Tom Willshaw Macclesfield H & AC 12.41
3 109 Isaac Baker Macclesfield H & AC 14.41 3 368 Nicholas Blore Macclesfield H & AC 11.75
4 108 Dylan Baker Macclesfield H & AC 10.09 4 58 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 10.19
5 14 Katie Smith Keighley & Craven AC 9.57 5 161  Christopher Parikh Manchester H & AC 9.50
6 2 Alice Dobson Southport Waterloo AC 9.51
7 121 James Nelson E Chesh H & T'mside AC 8.80 Shot Putt Mixed Pool A
8 113 Joshua Gregory Horwich R M | Harriers 7.06 Pos No. Name Club Perf
9 8 Scarlett Lyne E Chesh H & T'mside AC 6.09 1 39 Bethany Pendlebury Trafford AC 9.32
10 5 Lauren Harper Macclesfield H & AC 5.17 2 152  Alfie Dodds Bolton United H & AC 8.55
3 155 Jamie Greenhalgh Bolton United H & AC 8.38
Long Jump Under 11 Girls & Under 11 Boys 4 27 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 7.89
Pos No. Name Club Perf 5 158 Theo Kerr Leigh Harriers & AC 7.65
1 114  Josh Jepson Macclesfield H & AC 3.22 6 128 Toby Broadrick Macclesfield H & AC 5.31
2 108 Dylan Baker Macclesfield H & AC 3.05 7 143  Daniel Oakes Sale H Manchester 5.15
3 14 Katie Smith Keighley & Craven AC 2.59 8 134  Seth Frearson City of Stoke AC 5.08
4 112 Oscar Furness Macclesfield H & AC 2.57 9 132 Ruben Evans-Guillen Warrington AC 4.20
5 5 Lauren Harper Macclesfield H & AC 2.21 10 131  Eric Dickinson Macclesfield H & AC 4.19
Long Jump Mixed Pool A Shot Putt Mixed Pool B
Pos No. Name Club Perf Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 189 Callum Wain Macclesfield H & AC 6.26 1 169 Hayden Blunn Macclesfield H & AC 10.99
2 190 Rhys Watson Stockport H & AC 5.37 2 371  Damon Cripps Worcester AC 10.96
3 170 Tom Boam High Peak AC 5.22 3 370 Brian Campbell Preston Harriers 9.63
4 186 Rohan Sheldon City of Stoke AC 9.55
Long Jump Mixed Pool C 5 98 Emma Fowler Crewe & Nantwich AC 8.58
Pos No. Name Club Perf 6 97 Samira Cox Macclesfield H & AC 8.06
1 135 Lino Goodwin City of Stoke AC 4.11 7 100 Caroline Marler Otley AC 7.92
2 29 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers 3.95
3 136  Will Hammond Macclesfield H & AC 3.78 Discus Throw Mixed Pool A
4 19 Eva Brooks West Cheshire AC 3.76 Pos No. Name Club Perf
5 137 James Howarth-Linton  Leigh Harriers & AC 3.76 1 39 Bethany Pendlebury Trafford AC 25.00
6 66 Elizabeth Pendrill Macclesfield H & AC 3.71 2 155 Jamie Greenhalgh Bolton United H & AC 23.79
7 128 Toby Broadrick Macclesfield H & AC 3.46 3 152  Alfie Dodds Bolton United H & AC 18.63
8 42 Amy Smith Keighley & Craven AC 3.45 4 47 Satine Wearden West Cheshire AC 18.59
9 40 Madison Pendlebury Leigh Harriers & AC 3.41 5 73 Jessica Wilkins Altrincham & D AC Ltd 18.34
10 33 Amy Kingdom Macclesfield H & AC 3.13 6 134  Seth Frearson City of Stoke AC 14.72
11 131  Eric Dickinson Macclesfield H & AC 3.05
12 125 Matthew Bailey E Chesh H & T'mside AC 3.00 Discus Throw Mixed Pool B
13 34 Daisy Kirk Macclesfield H & AC 2.87 Pos No. Name Club Perf
14 28 Molly Holness E Chesh H & T'mside AC 2.73 1 393  Nick Wedderman L'pool Harriers & AC 37.34
15 44 Isla Utteridge Macclesfield H & AC 2.56 2 169 Hayden Blunn Macclesfield H & AC 33.10
3 93 Nicky Saunders Leigh Harriers & AC 31.65
Long Jump Mixed Pool D 4 177  William Lacey Bolton United H & AC 30.53
Pos No. Name Club Perf 5 76 Courtney Fraser Victoria Park AAC 24.42
1 149 Logan Campbell Preston Harriers 4.53 6 97 Samira Cox Macclesfield H & AC 23.33
2 162  Isaac Pickering Crewe & Nantwich AC 4.27 7 186 Rohan Sheldon City of Stoke AC 23.13
3 150 Jared Dickinson Macclesfield H & AC 3.93 8 106 Wendy Valentine Crewe & Nantwich AC 18.17
4 156  Konrad Grigoriew Macclesfield H & AC 3.92 9 105 Sharon Stoll West Cheshire AC 17.13
5 145 Henry Shoesmith E Chesh H & T'mside AC 3.63
6 36 Lois Melling Leigh Harriers & AC 3.48
7 142  Alexander Mclaren Macclesfield H & AC 2.69

High Jump Mixed Pool A

Pos No. Name Club Perf
1 156  Konrad Grigoriew Macclesfield H & AC 1.45
2 27 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 1.38
3 143  Daniel Oakes Sale H Manchester 1.35
4 21 Nancy Collins West Cheshire AC 1.30
5 26 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 1.30
6 43 Jorja Turner Hallamshire Harriers 1.25
7 59 Amelia Jones E Chesh H & T'mside AC 1.20
8 35 Imogen McBurnie E Chesh H & T'mside AC 1.05
9 32 Olivia Jones E Chesh H & T'mside AC 1.05
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Macclesfield Harriers AC
Macclesfield Athletic Track
23rd April 2022

Javelin Throw Mixed Pool A

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 71 Harriet Wheeler West Cheshire AC 39.01
2 65 Lily Oldale Sale H Manchester 38.28
3 140 Tristan Lamprecht Macclesfield H & AC 29.56
4 58 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 29.38
5 141  Charlie Manship Deeside AAC 28.95
6 149 Logan Campbell Preston Harriers 24.08
7 39 Bethany Pendlebury Trafford AC 22.99
8 42 Amy Smith Keighley & Craven AC 19.58
9 29 Olwen Isherwood Hallamshire Harriers 18.41
10 31 Annabelle Jones Wrexham AAC 15.85
11 132 Ruben Evans-Guillen Warrington AC 13.21
12 134 Seth Frearson City of Stoke AC 9.73

13 23 Sophie Forgrave Wrexham AAC 9.52

Javelin Throw Mixed Pool B

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 185  William Roberts Macclesfield H & AC 33.16
2 181 Joseph Nwankwo Macclesfield H & AC 28.65
3 98 Emma Fowler Crewe & Nantwich AC 27.69
4 170 Tom Boam High Peak AC 22.59
5 97 Samira Cox Macclesfield H & AC 20.69
6 100 Caroline Marler Otley AC 19.36

Hammer Throw Mixed

Pos No. Name Club Perf

1 371 Damon Cripps Worcester AC 40.22
2 68 Kara Stoll West Cheshire AC 39.17
3 96 Charlotte Bird Macclesfield H & AC 32.70
4 370 Brian Campbell Preston Harriers 32.24
5 177  William Lacey Bolton United H & AC 30.71
6 55 Millie Egerton Macclesfield H & AC 25.47
7 73 Jessica Wilkins Altrincham & D AC Ltd 25.19
8 105 Sharon Stoll West Cheshire AC 21.83
9 152  Alfie Dodds Bolton United H & AC 19.52
10 97 Samira Cox Macclesfield H & AC 18.24
11 104 Sue Stockdale Macclesfield H & AC 14.27
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